
Unique Count of Providers By State 

For Eligible Providers and Hospitals Paid 

by The EHR Incentive Program 

January 2011 to April 2015 

State/Territory Program Type 

Unique Count of 

EPs 

Unique Count of  

HOSPITALS 

Alabama Medicaid 1,692 2 

Medicare 4,133 3 

Medicare/Medicaid 95 

Alabama 5,825 100 

Alaska Medicaid 688 3 

Medicare 315 1 

Medicare/Medicaid 19 

Alaska 1,003 23 

Arizona Medicaid 2,703 2 

Medicare 5,138 1 

Medicare/Medicaid 75 

Arizona 7,841 78 

Arkansas Medicaid 1,259 1 

Medicare 2,259 2 

Medicare/Medicaid 73 

Arkansas 3,518 76 

California Medicaid 15,298 10 

Medicare 23,405 29 

Medicare/Medicaid 306 

California 38,703 345 

Colorado Medicaid 2,386 1 

Medicare 4,770 5 

Medicare/Medicaid 68 

Colorado 7,156 74 

Connecticut Medicaid 1,849 1 

Medicare 4,104 1 

Medicare/Medicaid 27 

Connecticut 5,953 29 

Delaware Medicaid 543 1 

Medicare 1,075 

Medicare/Medicaid 6 

Delaware 1,618 7 

District Of Columbia Medicaid 89 1 

Medicare 937 

Medicare/Medicaid 5 

District Of Columbia 1,026 6 

Federated States Of Micronesia Medicaid 

Medicare 11 
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Medicare/Medicaid 

Federated States Of Micronesia 11 0 

Florida Medicaid 6,577 5 

Medicare 18,875 2 

Medicare/Medicaid 178 

Florida 25,452 185 

Georgia Medicaid 3,260 2 

Medicare 7,097 3 

Medicare/Medicaid 134 

Georgia 10,357 139 

Guam Medicaid 6 1 

Medicare 39 

Medicare/Medicaid 

Guam 45 1 

Hawaii Medicaid 385 2 

Medicare 981 1 

Medicare/Medicaid 19 

Hawaii 1,366 22 

Idaho Medicaid 711 

Medicare 1,269 4 

Medicare/Medicaid 34 

Idaho 1,980 38 

Illinois Medicaid 5,972 3 

Medicare 13,728 2 

Medicare/Medicaid 177 

Illinois 19,700 182 

Indiana Medicaid 2,454 

Medicare 6,468 3 

Medicare/Medicaid 119 

Indiana 8,922 122 

Iowa Medicaid 1,507 

Medicare 3,637 7 

Medicare/Medicaid 111 

Iowa 5,144 118 

Kansas Medicaid 800 1 

Medicare 3,031 17 

Medicare/Medicaid 112 

Kansas 3,831 130 

Kentucky Medicaid 2,472 2 

Medicare 3,648 
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Medicare/Medicaid 92 

Kentucky 6,120 94 

Louisiana Medicaid 2,434 3 

Medicare 3,508 10 

Medicare/Medicaid 112 

Louisiana 5,942 125 

Maine Medicaid 2,459 

Medicare 1,067 

Medicare/Medicaid 36 

Maine 3,526 36 

Marshall Islands Medicaid 

Medicare 1 

Medicare/Medicaid 

Marshall Islands 1 

Maryland Medicaid 2,311 2 

Medicare 6,328 2 

Medicare/Medicaid 43 

Maryland 8,639 47 

Massachusetts Medicaid 5,644 2 

Medicare 10,587 4 

Medicare/Medicaid 59 

Massachusetts 16,231 65 

Michigan Medicaid 4,485 1 

Medicare 11,208 9 

Medicare/Medicaid 123 

Michigan 15,693 133 

Minnesota Medicaid 2,099 5 

Medicare 9,057 6 

Medicare/Medicaid 125 

Minnesota 11,156 136 

Mississippi Medicaid 2,139 2 

Medicare 1,776 3 

Medicare/Medicaid 94 

Mississippi 3,915 99 

Missouri Medicaid 2,734 4 

Medicare 6,402 5 

Medicare/Medicaid 108 

Missouri 9,136 117 

Montana Medicaid 309 

Medicare 979 5 
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Medicare/Medicaid 51 

Montana 1,288 56 

Nebraska Medicaid 638 2 

Medicare 2,218 5 

Medicare/Medicaid 82 

Nebraska 2,856 89 

Nevada Medicaid 407 

Medicare 1,628 

Medicare/Medicaid 32 

Nevada 2,035 32 

New Hampshire Medicaid 215 

Medicare 2,041 3 

Medicare/Medicaid 21 

New Hampshire 2,256 24 

New Jersey Medicaid 2,300 2 

Medicare 9,435 6 

Medicare/Medicaid 59 

New Jersey 11,735 67 

New Mexico Medicaid 1,576 

Medicare 1,249 

Medicare/Medicaid 41 

New Mexico 2,825 41 

New York Medicaid 10,857 3 

Medicare 16,603 7 

Medicare/Medicaid 169 

New York 27,460 179 

North Carolina Medicaid 4,382 

Medicare 10,557 3 

Medicare/Medicaid 103 

North Carolina 14,939 106 

North Dakota Medicaid 132 

Medicare 1,095 9 

Medicare/Medicaid 28 

North Dakota 1,227 37 

Northern Mariana Islands Medicaid 17 1 

Medicare 

Medicare/Medicaid 

Northern Mariana Islands 17 1 

Ohio Medicaid 6,122 8 

Medicare 12,538 3 
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Medicare/Medicaid 161 

Ohio 18,660 172 

Oklahoma Medicaid 2,334 1 

Medicare 2,736 6 

Medicare/Medicaid 110 

Oklahoma 5,070 117 

Oregon Medicaid 2,126 1 

Medicare 4,382 2 

Medicare/Medicaid 58 

Oregon 6,508 61 

Palau Medicaid 

Medicare 4 

Medicare/Medicaid 

Palau 4 

Pennsylvania Medicaid 5,497 4 

Medicare 15,728 16 

Medicare/Medicaid 149 

Pennsylvania 21,225 169 

Puerto Rico Medicaid 2,262 45 

Medicare 448 

Medicare/Medicaid 

Puerto Rico 2,710 45 

Rhode Island Medicaid 456 

Medicare 912 1 

Medicare/Medicaid 12 

Rhode Island 1,368 13 

South Carolina Medicaid 2,075 1 

Medicare 4,131 

Medicare/Medicaid 62 

South Carolina 6,206 63 

South Dakota Medicaid 321 1 

Medicare 1,271 12 

Medicare/Medicaid 45 

South Dakota 1,592 58 

Tennessee Medicaid 3,751 2 

Medicare 5,586 2 

Medicare/Medicaid 110 

Tennessee 9,337 114 

Texas Medicaid 8,011 9 

Medicare 18,537 26 
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Medicare/Medicaid 358 

Texas 26,548 393 

Utah Medicaid 814 2 

Medicare 2,807 

Medicare/Medicaid 46 

Utah 3,621 48 

Vermont Medicaid 843 

Medicare 659 1 

Medicare/Medicaid 13 

Vermont 1,502 14 

Virgin Islands Medicaid 

Medicare 36 

Medicare/Medicaid 

Virgin Islands 36 

Virginia Medicaid 2,188 1 

Medicare 8,367 2 

Medicare/Medicaid 83 

Virginia 10,555 86 

Washington Medicaid 5,263 6 

Medicare 6,500 2 

Medicare/Medicaid 87 

Washington 11,763 95 

West Virginia Medicaid 1,018 1 

Medicare 1,641 2 

Medicare/Medicaid 46 

West Virginia 2,659 49 

Wisconsin Medicaid 2,912 2 

Medicare 8,550 

Medicare/Medicaid 123 

Wisconsin 11,462 125 

Wyoming Medicaid 128 

Medicare 449 1 

Medicare/Medicaid 26 

Wyoming 577 27 

Grand Total 437,851 4,808 
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